PulseAsia
RESEARCH INC.
Table 1

2028 PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE
March 6 - 10, 2024 / Philippines
(In Percent)

Base: Registered Voters, 95%
Some say that those who can run for
the presidency in the 2028 elections
are the following. Who would you vote
for if the 2028 national elections were LOCATION CLASS
held_ today? Y_ou n_7a){ mention others RP NCR BL VIS MIN ABC D E
not included in this list.
TULFO, RAFFY 35 41 37 46 18 36 33 46
DUTERTE, SARA 34 26 23 20 72 22 37 28
ROBREDO, LENI 11 14 13 18 2 18 11 10
MARCOS, IMEE 5 6 8 6 0 2 5 8
PACQUIAO, MANNY 3 1 4 4 1 3 3 3
PADILLA, ROBIN 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 4
HONTIVEROS, RISA 1 3 0 4 0 6 1 0
ROMUALDEZ, MARTIN 0.5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
OTHERS MENTIONED 0.2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rodrigo Duterte 0.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Isko Moreno 0.1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNAIDED
Can't say / Refused 7 6 12 1 4 12 7 1
Can't say 5 6 8 0 4 12 5 1
Refused 2 0 4 0 0 0 2

Q23. May mga nagsasabi na ang mga maaaring tumakbo sa pagka-presidente sa halalan ng 2028 ay ang mga sumusunod. Sino ang inyong iboboto
kung ang pambansang eleksyon ng 2028 ay gaganapin ngayon? Maaari kayong magbanggit ng iba pang wala sa listahan.

Note: Figures may not add up to 100% due to rounding off or to Don’t Know and Refuse responses.
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Table 2
2028 VICE-PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE

March 6 - 10, 2024 / Philippines
(In Percent)

Base: Total Interviews, 100%
Some say that those who can run for
the vice-presidency in the 2028 elections
are the following. Who would you vote
for if the 2028 national elections were LOCATION CLASS
held_ today? \fou rfra_\{ mention others RP NCR BL VIS MIN ABC D E
not included in this list.
POE, GRACE 35 40 35 41 25 36 36 27
MARCOS, IMEE 16 18 20 11 10 18 16 14
PACQUIAO, MANNY 14 5 10 22 20 2 12 30
PADILLA, ROBIN 14 10 12 9 26 11 14 17
ZUBIRI, JUAN MIGUEL 7 7 4 8 12 14 6 7
TEODORO, GIBO 4 12 4 4 1 6 5 1
ROMUALDEZ, MARTIN 1 1 4 0 1 1
OTHERS MENTIONED 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
Raffy Tulfo 0.5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Bong Go 0.3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Risa Hontiveros 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kiko Pangilinan 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sara Duterte 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sebastian Duterte 0.004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodrigo Duterte 0.001 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNAIDED
Can't say / Refused 8 7 13 1 4 12 9 3
Can't say 6 8 4 11 6 3
Refused 2 1 5 0 1 3 0

Q24. May mga nagsasabi na ang mga maaaring tumakbo sa pagka bise-presidente sa halalan ng 2028 ay ang mga sumusunod. Sino ang inyong iboboto
kung ang pambansang eleksyon ng 2028 ay gaganapin ngayon? Maaari kayong magbanggit ng iba pang wala sa listahan.

Note: Figures may not add up to 100% due to rounding off or to Don't Know and Refuse responses.
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